
                       
  DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

                              KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
      (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

           (“A” Grade, NAAC Accredited)

             M.A. (Previous) English

FIRST LIST  -Dated: 11/7/2011

                 LAST DATE TO DEPOSIT THE FEE: 12 /07/2011

ADMISSION NOTICE

The  following  candidates  have  been  provisionally admitted  to  M.A.  (1  st   

Semester) English for the session 2011-2012. They are required to present themselves 
for  personal  interview  and  to  get  their  original  documents/  certificates/  testimonials 
verified by the Admission Committee of the Department and collect the admission slip 
from the Department. After collecting the admission slip they are directed to visit the 
Crush Hall of the University Auditorium to collect their fee vouchers and to deposit 
fee at the Fee Collection Counters of the ICICI Bank in the Crush Hall latest by 12-7-
2011 positively,  failing  which  their  provisional  admission  shall  stand  cancelled 
automatically. After depositing the dues at the Bank counter, they should again go to 
the Fee Section in the Crush Hall and get their Roll Nos. issued from there. After 
getting their Roll Nos. they will report in the office of the Department of English to 
register their Roll Nos. in the Department of English. If any candidate fails to do so,  
his/her provisional admission shall stand cancelled and the responsibility for this lapse  
shall lie with the concerned candidate.     

Note: Each admitted student shall have to furnish two affidavits (as per specimen given 
in the prospectus) from himself/herself and his/her present/guardian that he/she 
was never found guilty of ragging and shall not indulge in any act of ragging

        All India General Category (AIC)
Sr.No. Roll.No.               Name Father’s Name  Merit

1.

11030286 Nayna Bansal Vinod Kumar Bansal 80.8
2. 11030509

Rakesh Singh Sube Singh 79.58
3. 11030185

Dinesh Sharma Prem Chand Sharma 78.00
4. 11030136

Ruchi Kalia Prem Chand Kalia 76.96
5. 11030008

Lipsa Kaushal
Chitranjal Dayal Singh 
Kaushal 76.92

6. 11030127
Pooja Rani Uday Singh 75.17

7. 11030310 Mayank Sharma Subhash Sharma 74.92



8. 11030495
Pooja Rani Tulsi Ram 73.37

9. 11030075
Rashmi Sharma Jaj Pal Sharma 73.13

10. 11030376
Kirandeep Kaur Kahan Singh 71.88

11. 11030430
Harmender Singh Surajmal 71.75

12. 11030017
Sunita Devi Gian Chand 70.33

13. 11030092
Vinod Kumar Darshan Lal 70.29

14. 11030241
Gagandeep Kaur Mahinder Singh 70.20

15. 11030318
Sonam Bishnoi Jagmal Singh 70.25

16. 11030135
Vandana Saini Jarnail Singh 70.13

17. 11030193
Sanjeev Kumar Prithvi Singh 69.33

18. 11030044
Pawan Kumar Raj Kumar 68.79

Haryana General Category (HGC)

Sr.No. Roll.No.                Name Father’s Name   Merit
1. 11030084

Naresh Bala Vijeyander Singh 68.33
2. 11030309

Sonia Sultan 68.17
3. 11030031

Sangeeta Ranglani Ashok Kumar 68.00
4. 11030468

Manju Suresh Kumar 67.92
5. 11030114

Parveen Molu Ram 67.21
6. 1103067

Raj Kumar Raghbir 66.83
7. 11030010

Rakhee Rani Bhim Singh 66.63
8. 11030395

Ruby Raj Kumar 66.33
9. 11030074

Vikaram Singh Sahrab Singh 66.29
10. 11030288

Sombeer Vishnu Dutt 66.10
11. 11030378 Ashish Moudgil Rohtas Sharma 65.29



12. 11030498

Sujata Uday Singh 65.29
13. 11030060

Kavita Saini Balwinder Singh 65.21
14. 11030213

Manpreet Singh Ginder Singh 65.10
15. 11030011

Sonu Bahadur 64.75
16. 11030159

Isha Gupta Naresh Garg 64.75
17. 11030337

Gurdhyan Singh Labh Singh  64.54
18. 11030131

Ravinder Kumar Isham Singh 64.25
19. 11030415

Priya Kuldeep Singh 63.96
20. 11030191

Bharti Rajpal Vijay Kumar 63.71
21. 11030158

Sakshi Gupta Naresh Garg 63.71
22. 11030240

Chander Shekhar Ramesh Chander 63.70
23. 11030308

Harjinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh 63.21
24. 11030028

Dheeraj Gupta Surender Gupta 63.17
25. 11030306

Supreet Kaur Anoop Singh 63.14
26. 11030488

Sukhvinder Singh Harphul 63.12
27. 11030377

Suman Rani Sahab Ram 63.08
28. 11030279

Shaily Balvinder Singh Mahla 62.60
29. 11030512

Rajender Darshan Singh 62.56
30. 11030343

Mandeep Kumar Roshan Lal 62.54
31. 11030056

Reetu Rani Jai Bhagwan 61.92
32. 11030009

Jitender Kaur Kashmir Singh 61.71
33. 11030177

Sunny Dandyan Suraj Mal 61.63
34. 11030344 Ramesh Kumar Pala Ram 61.63



35. 11030494

Suman Devi Karan Veer 61.62
36. 11030036

Anil Kumar Phool Din 61.46
37. 11030162

Amandeep Kaur Raneet Singh 61.46
38. 11030096

Monika Saini Ashok Kumar 61.36
39. 11030325

Manju Sharma Sushil Sharma 61.32
40. 11030014

Poonam Rani Balvinder Kumar 61.29
41. 11030369

Ekta Sharma Prem Prakash 61.21
42. 11030166

Mandeep Kaur Madan Singh 61.13
43. 11030341

Beena Devi Satpal 60.92
44. 11030130

Mukesh Kumar Surender Kumar 60.88
45. 11030089

Urmila Mahaveer Prashad 60.79
46. 11030442

Balvinder Singh Kripal Singh 60.71
47. 11030375

Amandeep Ramesh Kumar 60.38
48. 11030404

Renu Devi Rajender 60.25
49. 11030073

Pardeep Surja 60.21
50. 11030227

Sohan Jogi Ram 60.20
51. 11030353

Sangeeta Rani Rati Ram 60.17
52. 11030367

Neelam Yadav Paramjit Singh Yadav 60.16

SC Category

Sr.No. Roll.No.                 Name Father’s Name   Merit
1. 11030047

Vikas Kumar Shashi Bhan 59.88
2. 11030007

Malkhan Singh Jai Bhagwan 59.42
3. 11030024 Meena Kumari Raj Kumar 59.04



4. 11030252
Parvinder Kaur Kulwant Singh 57.60

5. 11030233
Reena Lamba Satpal Lamba 57.60

6. 11030326
Lalita Panwar Jagir Singh Panwar 57.29

7. 11030327
Menaka Mange Ram 56.92

8. 11030234
Vicky Sultan 56.70

9. 11030394
Sonia Raj Kumar 56.17

10. 11030231
Mukesh Rani Jarnail Singh 56.00

11. 11030190
Siddhant Fakir Chand 56..00

12. 11030226
Kuldeep Singh Lakhbir Singh 55.20

13. 11030141
Sajjan Kumar Lakhmi Chand 55.00

14. 11030405
Ravinder Kumar Prem Singh 53.08

15. 11030461
Darshan Singh Bharat Singh 52.91

16. 11030055
Vikki Raj Umesh Chand 52.63

17. 11030043
Rajiender Kumar Jai Dayal 51.67

18. 11030247
Rekha Devi Babu Ram 51.60

19. 11030334
Rekha Rani Naphe Singh 51.17

20. 11030311
Karnail Singh Shri Chand 51.04

BC ‘A’ Category

Sr.No. Roll.No.               Name Father’s Name  Merit
1. 11030160

Mandeep Kaur Sulajkhan Singh 59.08
2. 11030167

Suman Preet Kaur Kashmir Singh 56.17
3. 11030435

Sandeep Satbir Singh 55.04
4. 11030235

Priyanka Devi Rajinder Kumar 55.00
5. 11030236

Pooja Rani Parmal Singh 55.00



6. 11030257
Vinod Kumar Amar Singh 55.00

7. 11030215
Ranjit Kumar Munshi Ram 52.80

8. 11030392
Manpreet Kaur Dalip Singh 52.54

9. 11030165
Daljit Kaur Amarjit Singh 51.70

10. 11030287
Govind Ved Pal 50.20

11. 11030383
Bhupinder Rama Nand 50.12

12. 11030261
Ramesh Kumar Pooran Chand 49.70

13. 11030472
Poonam Ram Pal 49.50

14. 11030423
Pooja Sunil Kumar 49.08

15. 11030016
Sangeeta Devi Sube Ram 48.21

16. 11030426
Pooja RAmeshwar Dass 47.79

BC ‘B’ Category

Sr.No. Roll.No.              Name Father’s Name  Merit
1. 11030370

Poonam Yadav Manpal 59.42
2. 11030273

Renu Yadav Lakhmi Chand 58.80
3. 11030328

Usha Rani Bhishmbhar Dass 57.58
4. 11030417

Rekha Harimal Singh 57.46
5. 11030359

Manisha Birender Singh 57.04
6. 11030064

Jyoti Saini Dharambir Saini 57.00
7. 11030368

Neelam Braham Prakash 56.00
8. 11030086

Urmila Mahesh Kumar 55.29
9. 11030312

Priyanka Kanwar Singh 55.00
10. 11030229

Mohit Dharam Singh Saini 54.80
11. 11030410

Kulvinder Singh Ram Sawroop 54.54



Physical Handicapped/ESM Category

Sr.No. Roll.No.                 Name Father’s Name  Merit
1. 11030178

Ganesh Das Roshan Lal
57.41

2. 11030065
Anu Bhardwaj Kishen Bhardwaj 55.20

3. 11030184
Priyanka Satynarayan Attri 55.00

Sd/-
             CHAIRMAN

Endst. No. Eng./2011/ Dated: 11.7.2011

Copy  of  the  above  is  forwarded  to  the  following  for  information  and 
further necessary action.

1. The Supdt. (Registration), Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra.
2. The Supdt. (Fee Section), Old Arts Faculty Building, Room No.18, Kurukshetra 

University, Kurukshetra.
3. Chief Warden (Male)
4. Chief Warden (Female)

CHAIRMAN


